
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Welling on 06/12/2008

Under 15 Boys 4000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time Under 15 Boys

1 93 Luca Russo TON 12:27 First 3 to Score Match
2 84 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 12:36 Club Points Points
3 10 Hugo Hayes IEK 12:45 1 Tonbridge AC 8 7
4 15 Alex Newson IEK 12:52 2 Invicta East Kent AC 15 6
5 83 Ryan Driscoll TON 12:58 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 30 5
6 82 Jamie Bryant TON 13:02 4 Medway and Maidstone AC 49 4
7 415 Adam Gilbert MED 13:19 5 Dartford Harriers 60 3
8 13 Kieran Reilly IEK 13:25 6 Thanet Roadrunners AC 73 2
9 336 Sam Jackson BLA 13:25 7 Bexley AC 97 1

10 337 Will Mercer BLA 13:43
11 338 Gregory Proctor BLA 13:51 Under 15 Boys
12 340 Robert Yates BLA 14:01 First 3 to Score Final Totals
13 377 Luke Dawson TRR 14:05 Club Points
14 17 Christopher Thomas IEK 14:08 1 Tonbridge AC 25 (39)
15 215 Dan Gibbons DAR 14:10 2 Invicta East Kent AC 21 (96)
16 417 Joel Jennings MED 14:10 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 18 (133)
17 16 Eddie Burton IEK 14:11 4 Medway and Maidstone AC 14 (132)
18 86 Jack Keywood TON 14:13 5 Dartford Harriers 7 (219)
19 435 Jack Wreathall ASH 14:18 6 Thanet Roadrunners AC 7 (330)
20 216 Oscar Wallace DAR 14:19 7 Cambridge Harriers 3 (66)
21 341 Adam Willis BLA 14:20 8 Ashford AC 2 (79)
22 535 Cameron Knapp TON 14:21 9 Bexley AC 2 (221)
23 347 Tom Greenhill BLA 14:26
24 95 Andrew Thomas TON 14:34
25 217 Tim Dowling DAR 14:42
26 414 Sam Gibbons MED 14:46
27 657 Joshua Wood CAM 14:48
28 235 Niki Faulkener BEX 14:52
29 376 Tommy Armstrong TRR 14:57
30 92 Alex Norden TON 15:05
31 374 Jacob Burton TRR 15:14
32 234 Lewis Elsey BEX 15:17
33 753 Patrick James IEK 15:28
34 422 Andrew Watkin MED 15:38
35 421 Christian Walker MED 15:47
36 255 Hamish Blandford CAM 15:48
37 232 Charles Winch BEX 16:14
38 237 Joseph Gunton BEX 17:27
39 378 Harrison Hide TRR 17:40



U15 Boys Final Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 84 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 2 1 2 2 7(4)
2 93 Luca Russo TON 4 2 3 1 10(4)
3 15 Alex Newson IEK 3 3 4 4 14(4)
4 336 Sam Jackson BLA 11 8 9 9 37(4)
5 337 Will Mercer BLA 14 7 8 10 39(4)
6 13 Kieran Reilly IEK 12 13 10 8 43(4)
7 338 Gregory Proctor BLA 21 12 18 11 62(4)
8 86 Jack Keywood TON 10 23 12 18 63(4)
9 95 Andrew Thomas TON 23 16 16 24 79(4)

10 215 Dan Gibbons DAR 30 24 15 15 84(4)
11 377 Luke Dawson TRR 32 29 21 13 95(4)
12 535 Cameron Knapp TON 29 27 20 22 98(4)
13 216 Oscar Wallace DAR 31 28 26 20 105(4)
14 92 Alex Norden TON 25 30 23 30 108(4)
15 376 Tommy Armstrong TRR 27 39 22 29 117(4)
16 374 Jacob Burton TRR 39 36 30 31 136(4)
17 237 Joseph Gunton BEX 46 49 34 38 167(4)
18 378 Harrison Hide TRR 47 47 35 39 168(4)


